NEW FROM CSA
available now, get yours today
Call your local branch on
SA	 (08) 8281 3555
VIC 	 (03) 9357 2333
NSW	 (02) 9725 2555
QLD 	 (07) 3277 8677
WA 	 (08) 9277 6266WWW.CSADIRECT.COM.AU
G R A N I T E
Call your local branch on
SA	 (08) 8281 3555	 NSW	 (02) 9725 2555
VIC 	 (03) 9357 2333	 QLD 	 (07) 3277 8677
WA 	 (08) 9277 6266
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P35-5HA 10-120/114.3 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - VW Amarok, pre 2007 Jeep Wrangler, and many Small to Medium SUVs
with 5-114.3 Bolt Pattern
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
18x8 337-880P45-59A 5/127 45 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Jeep Grand Cherokee and Fiat Freemont SUV
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P00-515A 5/150 0 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Toyota early model 100 series Landcruiser, Toyota 78-79 Series Lancruiser
Utes, Toyota 70 Series Landcruiser V8 Ute (with Flares)
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
17x8 337-780P47-515A 5/150 47 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P47-515A 5/150 47 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Toyota Landcruiser 100 Series IFS, Toyota Landcruiser 200 Series and Lexus
4x4 vehicle models with IFS
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P20-64A 6/114.3 20 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P25-64A 6/114.3 25 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Nissan Navara D40 2005 Onwards, Nissan Navara STX550 V6 and Nissan
Pathfinder 2005 Onwards Vehicles
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P00-67A 6/139.7 0 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Nissan Patrol Wagon, Nissan Patrol Ute 2000 Onwards, Toyota 80 Series
Landcruiser Wagon, Toyota FJ Landcruiser and other early model 6 stud 4x4s
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P25-67A 6/139.7 25 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P25-67A 6/139.7 25 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P25-67A 6/139.7 25 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
20x9 337-A90P20-67A 6/139.7 20 pos 1000 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Early Ford Ranger, Holden Colorado and Rodeo, early Mazda BT50, early
Mitsubishi Triton, Navara D22, Toyota Hilux and Toyota Prado
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P35-67A 6/139.7 35 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P35-67A 6/139.7 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P35-67A 6/139.7 35 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Toyota Hilux 4x4, Mitsubishi Triton, Nissan Navara D22 and others
Size Part Number PCD Offset Load Finish
16x8 337-680P45-67A 6/139.7 45 pos 1150 kg Black Machine Face
17x8 337-780P45-67A 6/139.7 45 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
18x8 337-880P45-67A 6/139.7 45 pos 1250 kg Black Machine Face
Applications - Ford Ranger PX 2012 Onwards, Mazda BT50 2011 Onwards (current models)